TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of Transport and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, Chepauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

4
5 T e of vehicle cate o Passen er Car M1
6 Month and year of manufacture As per codifications
7 No. of cylinders 3
Chassis number As applicable
9 Engine number or motor
number in the case of battery
operated vehicle
As applica ble
10. Fuel used Ga soline
11. H. P./BHP 81 Kw @ 5500 rpm
72. Cu bic ca pacity 1199 cc
13. Makers classification C3 AIRCROSS 1.2P TURBO AT MAX 55 BS-VI
74 Wheel base 2671 mm
15. Seating capacity 5 in all
10. Colour Asa lica b le
t7. ULW ( unlad en weight) 7264 K S.
18. G.V.W. (Gross vehicle weight)
or RLW ( Registered laden
weight) as certified by the
manufacturer
1674 Kgs.
19 Number, description, size
and ply ratino of tvres as
declared bv the
manufacturer
Fro nt axle 275/60 R17 96H
b Rear axle 275 60 R17 96H
20. Registered Axle Weight
Front Axle ( Faw)
b Rear Axle 784 Kgs.
21.
Overall len th 4323 mm
b Rear over han
C Overall width 1796 mm
d ht 1677 nm
173 mm
Based
Secretary-III
on the document verification of the vehicle by the Assistant
and based on the type approval certificate number AATN OOO8.
Class of veh icle
M/s PCA Automobiles India Private Limited,
Adhigattur Village, Kadambathur P.O.,
8
a.
a, 890 Kqs,
Raw)
Dimension
a,
Overall heiq
Min. ground clea rance
Dated: 04.O1.2024 (OBD Stage-II) issued by the testing agency ARAI Pune, it
is certified that the vehicle complies with the provisions of motor vehicle act
1988 and rules made there under.
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certifled by the testing agencies concerned,